BITES

PO 7
Garlic Butter
- our version of garlic bread. cold fermented

and baked to order

BURRATA $18
Salsa Verde + Po

- italian cow’s milk cheese with a solid outer

casing and soft inside. served with salsa verde

and fresh herbs

SMOKED MOZZARELLA STICKS ST
Green Marinara
- an italian classic with a “twist”

RED

All red pizzas contain tomato sauce made
from Californian tomatoes, and Full Fat
Mozzarella

A KISSING TIGRESS (V)
Fior De Latte + Basil + Sea Salt $15

137

COLD DRINK / HOT GIRL
Double Pepperoni + Oregano +
Pickled Jalapeno + Honey

$17

DRAKE WAS HERE
Bacon + Pineapple + Green Pepper +
BBQ Sauce

$17

TROUBLE AT THE SEANCE $17
Calabrese Salami + Sundried Black Olives +

Fior de Latte + Chilli Jam

EPOCH 2005 $18
Provolone + Chorizo Sausage + Arugula +
Red Drop Chili

ONE GIRL, THREE POWERS (V) $16
Provolone + Red Pepper Sugo + Basil +
Eggplant + Parmesan

CLASSICS

Retired, but still available

DEBBIE SAID SO (BLONDE - V)
Pistachio Pesto + Basil + Fior De Latte + $15
Sea Salt

THE FOURTH MAJESTIC (BLONDE)
Smoked Mozzarella + Button Mushrooms +
Bacon + Caramelized Onions

DONT THINK, SPARKLE! (RED)
Venetian Salami + Chicken Sausage + $18
Bacon + Ground Beef

(V) indicates a vegetarian pizza

MERCH STORE @ BLONDIESPIZZA.CA

16[’

$23

$26

$26

$26

$27

$24

$23

$17  $2¢6

$27

SHRIMP AGRODOLCE
Burnt Garlic + Sesame + Guindilla Pepper
- lightly poached, and marinated shrimp in
o refreshing vinaigrette

BEEF CRUDO

Corn Relish + Tallow Aioli + Fried Onion

- thinly sliced wagyu sirloin brushed with dry
aged beef fat, and topped with a seasonal
corn relish

K.F.S

Preserved Lemon + Szechuan Pepper

- an Omaw classic! Kentucky Fried Squid is
back with a zesty dipping sauce

BLONDE

All blonde pizzas contain “Alfredo” style sauce,

and Full Fat Mozzarella

MY FRIEND, THE MODEL (V)
Pistachio + Red Onion + Grana Padano +
Sesame Seed Crust

SCARLET SUNRISE (V)
Button Mushrooms + Basil + Pickled Onion +
Kale + Truffle Oil

TWIN PINES HEARTBREAK ¥
Double Pepperoni + Smoked Mozzarella +
Mushroom + Arugula + Pecorino

SUNNYDALE PROM QUEEN
Pancetta + Provolone + Bitter Greens +
Roasted Garlic + Lemon Ricotta

FAST TIMES IN FRESNO
Venetian Salami + Fennel + Rosemary +
Parmesan

REGINA, THE MEAN ONE
Chicken Sausage + Zucchini + Asiago +
Green Garlic

PASTAS

GIRASOLI
*stuffed ravioli style pasta

Smoked Chicken + Peas + Maitake Mushrooms

RIGATONI

Tomato + Butter + ‘Nduja + Mascarpone

SPAGHETTI
Pancetta + Egg Yolk + Caramelized Onions

GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE ONLINE

137

$17

$17

$18

$17

$17

$18

S14

$18

$15

16[’

$26

$26

$27

$26

$26

$27

$19

$19

$19

SALADS

BLONDIES CAESAR S
Shredded Kale + Raisins + Crispy Onion +
Parmesan

HER NAME WAS DORIA ST
Arugula + Mushrooms + Pickled Red Onion +
Asiago + Preserved Lemon Dressing

BLONDIES CHOPPED SALAD $14
Brussel Sprounts + Cucumber + Red Pepper +

Kale + Pomegranate Seeds + Quinoa + Seeds +
Goat Cheese + Giardiniera Dressing

PINK

Customize your own Blondies Pizza
*All pizza come with a base & mozzarello cheese

1. BASE

RED BASE
*Tomato Sauce
*Full Fat Mozzarella

BLONDE BASE
* Alfredo Sauce
*Full Fat Mozzarella

2. TOPPINGS MEAT CHEESE VEG
$2.25 $250  $1.50
MEAT CHEESE VEG
Venetian Pepperoni Fior de Latte Arugula
Venetian Salami Smoked Mozzarella Basil
Soppressata Provolone Brocolli
Bacon Asiago Chilli {Red Drop)
Chicken Sausage Goat Cheese Chilli {Jalapeno)
Ground Beef Parmesan Fennel
Chorizo Sausage  Vegan Cheese {43) Mushrooms

Onions {Red Pickled)
Onions {Caramelized)
Olives {Sundried)
Olives {Green)
Peppers (Banana)
Pineapple

DESSERTS

PISTACHIO TIRAMISU $9
Amaretti Cookies + Mascarpone + Pistachio

Pancetta

TRIPLE STRAWBERRY SUNDAY $9
Seasonal Ice Cream + Sponge Cake + Fruits

SOFT SERVE {6 OZ) $5
Rotating Seasonal Flavours

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM : @blondies_pizza



