BITES

PO Garlic Butter - our version of garlic bread. cold fermented and baked to order		\$7	SHRIMP AGRODOLCE Burnt Garlic + Sesame + Guindilla Pepper - lightly poached, and marinated shrimp in a refreshing vinaigrette		\$14	BLONDIES CAESAR Shredded Kale + Raisins + Crispy Onion + Parmesan	11
BURRATA Salsa Verde + Po - italian cow's milk cheese with a solid outer casing and soft inside. served with salsa verde and fresh herbs		\$18	BEEF CRUDO Corn Relish + Tallow Aioli + Fried Onion - thinly sliced wagyu sirloin brushed with dry aged beef fat, and topped with a seasonal corn relish	·	\$18	Arugula + Mushrooms + Pickled Red Onion + Asiago + Preserved Lemon Dressing	11
SMOKED MOZZARELLA STICKS Green Marinara - an italian classic with a "twist"		\$11	K.F.S Preserved Lemon + Szechuan Pepper - an Omaw classic! Kentucky Fried Squid is back with a zesty dipping sauce		\$15	BLONDIES CHOPPED SALAD Brussel Sprounts + Cucumber + Red Pepper + Kale + Pomegranate Seeds + Quinoa + Seeds + Goat Cheese + Giardiniera Dressing	14
RED			BLONDE			PINK	
All red pizzas contain tomato sauce made from Californian tomatoes, and Full Fat Mozzarella	12//	1411	All blonde pizzas contain "Alfredo" style sauce, and Full Fat Mozzarella	2//	14//	Customize your own Blondies Pizza *All pizza come with a base & mozzarella cheese	
A KISSING TIGRESS (V) Fior De Latte + Basil + Sea Salt	13 ″ \$15		MY FRIEND, THE MODEL (V)		16" \$26	1. BASE RED BASE BLONDE BASE	
COLD DRINK / HOT GIRL Double Pepperoni + Oregano + Pickled Jalapeno + Honey	\$17	\$26	SCARLET SUNRISE (V)	1 <i>7</i> :	\$26	*Tomato Sauce *Alfredo Sauce *Full Fat Mozzarella *Full Fat Mozzarella	
DRAKE WAS HERE Bacon + Pineapple + Green Pepper +	\$17	\$26	Kale + Truffle Oil TWIN PINES HEARTBREAK ♥			2. TOPPINGS MEAT CHEESE VEG \$2.25 \$2.50 \$1.50	
TROUBLE AT THE SÉANCE	\$17	\$26	Double Pepperoni + Smoked Mozzarella + \$1 Mushroom + Arugula + Pecorino SUNNYDALE PROM QUEEN	18 \$	\$27	WEAT CHEESE VEG Venetian Pepperoni Fior de Latte Arugula Venetian Salami Smoked Mozzarella Basil	
Calabrese Salami + Sundried Black Olives + Fior de Latte + Chilli Jam EPOCH 2005	\$18	\$27		17 :	\$26	Soppressata Provolone Brocolli Bacon Asiago Chilli (Red Dro Chicken Sausage Goat Cheese Chilli (Jalapen	
Provolone + Chorizo Sausage + Arugula + Red Drop Chili	V10	V 2,	FAST TIMES IN FRESNO Venetian Salami + Fennel + Rosemary + Parmesan	17 :	\$26	Ground Beet Parmesan Fennel Chorizo Sausage Vegan Cheese (4\$) Mushrooms Pancetta Onions (Red Pick Onions (Carameli	
ONE GIRL, THREE POWERS (V) Provolone + Red Pepper Sugo + Basil + Eggplant + Parmesan	\$16	\$24	REGINA, THE MEAN ONE Chicken Sausage + Zucchini + Asiago + Green Garlic	18 3	\$27	Olives (Sundried Olives (Green) Peppers (Banand Pineapple) /
CLASSICS			PASTAS			DESSERTS	
Retired, but still available			Olbrean				
DEBBIE SAID SO (BLONDE - V) Pistachio Pesto + Basil + Fior De Latte + Sea Salt	\$15	\$23	* stuffed ravioli style pasta Smoked Chicken + Peas + Maitake Mushrooms		\$19	PISTACHIO TIRAMISU Amaretti Cookies + Mascarpone + Pistachio	59
THE FOURTH MAJESTIC (BLONDE) Smoked Mozzarella + Button Mushrooms + Bacon + Caramelized Onions	\$17	\$26	RIGATONI Tomato + Butter + 'Nduja + Mascarpone		\$19	TRIPLE STRAWBERRY SUNDAY Seasonal Ice Cream + Sponge Cake + Fruits \$	9
DONT THINK, SPARKLE! (RED) Venetian Salami + Chicken Sausage + Bacon + Ground Beef	\$18	\$27	SPAGHETTI Pancetta + Egg Yolk + Caramelized Onions		\$19	SOFT SERVE (6 OZ) Rotating Seasonal Flavours	55

SALADS